
DATE GRAND PETIT Total/jrs Total

30-09-21 534

29-09-21 534

28-09-21 534

27-09-21 534

26-09-21 534

25-09-21 534

24-09-21 534 6,829 15,7

23-09-21 534 7,125

22-09-21 534 6,839

21-09-21 534 7,424

20-09-21 1 1 534 8,594 13,9

19-09-21 533 8,68

18-09-21 533 8,972

17-09-21 533 7,605

16-09-21 1 1 2 533 7,683 14,9

15-09-21 531 7,579

14-09-21 1 1 531 15,0

13-09-21 2 2 530 6,458 16,1

12-09-21 528 2 5,49

11-09-21 528 2 5,714

10-09-21 1 1 528 2 5,695 16,5

09-09-21 1 1 527 2 5,789 15,8

08-09-21 526 2 5,86

07-09-21 2 2 4 526 1 1 6,00 16,8

06-09-21 522 1 6,14

05-09-21 522 1 2 5,58

04-09-21 522 5,73

03-09-21 2 2 4 522 1 5,75 15,9

02-09-21 2 2 518 5,54 16,9

01-09-21 2 2 516 1 5,77 18,5

31-08-21 10 3 13 514 6,30 19,0

30-08-21 501 5,84 20,4

29-08-21 501 2 1 5,33 15,1

28-08-21 501 2 5,75

27-08-21 501 1 6,06 19,7

26-08-21 501 6,02 20,7

25-08-21 1 1 501 6,37 22,0

24-08-21 500 6,29 21,1

23-08-21 500 6,28 21,3

22-08-21 500 1 6,39

21-08-21 500 6,77

20-08-21 500 2 7,10 21,2

19-08-21 500 1 2 7,34 22,6
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18-08-21 2 2 4 500 7,50

17-08-21 496 7,65

16-08-21 496 2 1 8,03 20,4

15-08-21 496 8,88

14-08-21 496 1 8,85

13-08-21 496 1 8,65 23,1

12-08-21 2 1 3 496 1 8,88 21,7

11-08-21 493 2 8,97

10-08-21 493 1 9,06

09-08-21 1 3 4 493 1 9,69 17,9

08-08-21 489 1 9,97

07-08-21 489 2 9,95 19,7

06-08-21 1 2 3 489 1 10,11 19,4

05-08-21 1 8 9 486 1 1 10,57 19,0

04-08-21 3 2 5 477 2 11,01 17,5

03-08-21 2 4 6 472 2 1 11,29 16,6

02-08-21 2 9 11 466 4 1 12,46 17,0

01-08-21 1 2 3 455 1 6 12,39 15,3

31-07-21 3 7 10 452 1 2 12,62 15,7

30-07-21 1 3 4 442 1 4 13,01 17,1

29-07-21 2 4 6 438 1 6 13,62 17,1

28-07-21 4 4 432 2 1 14,93 18,3

27-07-21 3 7 10 428 3 2 13,79 19,2

26-07-21 2 5 7 418 2 5 13,29 18,9

25-07-21 2 8 10 411 2 1 12,08 18,6

24-07-21 2 3 5 401 4 3 12,77 18,8

23-07-21 7 12 19 396 3 4 13,38 19,5

22-07-21 6 14 20 377 4 2 14,00 18,8

21-07-21 3 11 14 357 2 2 14,80 19,0

20-07-21 2 8 10 343 2 4 16,21 21,1

19-07-21 3 12 15 333 3 7 17,42 21,8

18-07-21 318 2 18,54 21,8

17-07-21 318 3 7 18,71 22,0

16-07-21 5 4 9 318 2 5 19,21 21,8

15-07-21 10 14 24 309 2 5 19,04 21,0

14-07-21 16 19 35 285 4 4 20,47 20,8

13-07-21 8 21 29 250 5 4 21,24 19,4

12-07-21 3 8 11 221 4 5 23,62 18,3

11-07-21 12 17 29 210 6 4 25,48 18,7

10-07-21 5 10 15 181 5 11 25,21 18,2

09-07-21 11 16 27 166 3 8 24,94 16,8

08-07-21 2 8 10 139 5 4 24,04 16,4

07-07-21 8 13 21 129 3 8 28,00 18,2
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06-07-21 9 14 23 108 4 2 30,20 18,5

05-07-21 13 3 16 85 1 11 34,51 17,8

04-07-21 3 7 10 69 3 4 40,65 16,8

03-07-21 59 1 6 49,68

02-07-21 3 1 4 59 1 5 60,46 16,2

01-07-21 7 3 10 55 2 60,46 17,5

30-06-21 2 2 4 45 5 40,47 18,7

29-06-21 2 3 5 41 1 42,83 19,7

28-06-21 5 5 10 36 1 31,73 19,2

27-06-21 26 1 3 19,60

26-06-21 2 1 3 26 2 20,06 16,9

25-06-21 5 1 6 23 1 24,47 17,0

24-06-21 1 1 17 3 23,26 14,7

23-06-21 1 1 2 16 3 24,24 15,0

22-06-21 3 3 14 3 26,72 17,3

21-06-21 4 4 11 27,14 17,7

20-06-21 4 4 7 28,14 17,7

19-06-21 3 3 28,28

18-06-21 3 2 26,06

17-06-21 1 1 3 2 28,28 13,7

16-06-21 1 1 2 24,08 14,5

15-06-21 1 1 1 3 17,53 15,0

14-06-21 17,22

13-06-21 18,00

12-06-21 19,49

11-06-21 21,06

10-06-21 23,75 16,9

09-06-21 25,68 18,4

08-06-21 29,31

07-06-21 30,70

06-06-21 30,28

05-06-21 29,16

04-06-21 30,96

03-06-21 32,04

02-06-21

01-06-21

TOTAL 217 317 534 110 208


